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HISTO CUP 2025.

2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC

Qualifying 1
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:00

Grobnik 4,168 km

14.6.2025. 11:40 .

l
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(140) HOFFMANN Walter
1 11:44:03.800 1:36.365 36.382 31.140 28.843
p2 11:46:10.945 2:07.145 42.526 42.850
3 11:50:30.699 4:19.754 32.917 28.979
4 11:52:05.507 1:34.808 35.008 31.540 28.260
5 11:53:39.979 1:34.472 35.096 31.814 27.562
6 11:55:22.815 1:42.836 38.184 33.564 31.088
p7 11:57:11.980 1:49.165 36.266 36.062
8 12:00:11.037 2:59.057 36.032 29.691
9 12:01:45.645 1:34.608 35.748 31.392 27.468
(116) BOLLIGER Roger
1 11:44:54.771 1:49.373 37.251 35.849 36.273
2 11:47:12.305 2:17.534 47.994 39.947 49.593
3 11:49:23.177 2:10.872 46.798 42.039 42.035
4 11:51:04.045 1:40.868 37.312 32.732 30.824
5 11:52:39.830 1:35.785 34.844 31.491 29.450
6 11:54:14.597 1:34.767 35.044 30.976 28.747
p7 11:56:09.793 1:55.196 38.270 37.469
8 11:59:26.336 3:16.543 32.154 29.351
9 12:01:02.225 1:35.889 36.114 31.061 28.714
(686) MITIC Sascha
1 11:44:25.572 1:51.043 37.952 36.041 37.050
2 11:46:35.812 2:10.240 43.938 41.818 44.484
3 11:49:11.275 2:35.463 51.738 59.003 44.722
4 11:50:47.120 1:35.845 35.533 30.920 29.392
5 11:52:22.765 1:35.645 35.617 31.017 29.011
6 11:54:01.304 1:38.539 35.145 33.271 30.123
7 11:55:36.201 1:34.897 35.077 30.517 29.303
p8 11:57:23.479 1:47.278 35.978 35.015
9 12:00:24.677 3:01.198 34.691 31.932
(50) BECVAR David
1 11:44:11.667 1:43.228 36.625 31.351 35.252
2 11:46:25.014 2:13.347 41.910 43.584 47.853
3 11:49:00.931 2:35.917 50.984 48.894 56.039
4 11:50:39.956 1:39.025 37.191 31.590 30.244
5 11:52:18.131 1:38.175 36.167 31.128 30.880
6 11:54:02.896 1:44.765 35.853 37.653 31.259
7 11:55:39.859 1:36.963 35.869 31.289 29.805
8 11:57:51.541 2:11.682 42.692 42.479 46.511
p9 12:00:07.252 2:15.711 47.662 43.106
(129) STAHL Florian
1 11:44:44.608 2:08.333 40.087 42.020 46.226
2 11:47:00.729 2:16.121 47.025 41.968 47.128
3 11:49:18.629 2:17.900 49.486 44.270 44.144
4 11:51:01.673 1:43.044 37.875 33.848 31.321
5 11:52:42.136 1:40.463 36.358 31.459 32.646
6 11:54:22.218 1:40.082 37.754 31.970 30.358
7 11:56:05.198 1:42.980 36.593 34.250 32.137
8 11:57:47.540 1:42.342 35.988 33.251 33.103
9 11:59:34.280 1:46.740 40.009 34.717 32.014
10 12:01:11.920 1:37.640 35.905 31.677 30.058
(183) STOPPER Franz-Josef
pl 11:45:33.094 2:14.399 41.747 42.653
2 11:50:11.844 4:38.750 36.576 34.938
3 11:51:53.291 1:41.447 37.699 32.464 31.284
4 11:53:32.594 1:39.303 36.743 31.754 30.806
5 11:55:13.518 1:40.924 36.453 31.992 32.479
p6 11:57:00.949 1:47.431 37.024 34.757
(632) LUDWIG Jirgen
1 11:45:00.153 1:57.428 39.705 37.493 40.230
2 11:47:22.241 2:22.088 48.275 40.707 53.106

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
3 11:49:32.803 2:10.562 49.658 43.761 37.143
4 11:51:17.935 1:45.132 37.091 34.863 33.178
5 11:52:59.964 1:42.029 38.238 32.664 31.127
6 11:54:42.365 1:42.401 36.746 32.609 33.046
7 11:56:23.503 1:41.138 37.950 32.405 30.783
8 11:58:03.459 1:39.956 36.915 32.325 30.716
9 11:59:47.782 1:44.323 37.649 35.200 31.474
10 12:01:29.988 1:42.206 38.005 33.434 30.767
(104) FEDERER Werner
1 11:44:36.637 1:52.709 38.830 36.132 37.747
2 11:46:57.386 2:20.749 44.967 47.507 48.275
3 11:49:15.744 2:18.358 49.391 45.550 43.417
4 11:50:58.236 1:42.492 37.076 34.370 31.046
5 11:52:41.124 1:42.888 37.005 33.462 32.421
6 11:54:21.443 1:40.319 37.536 32.976 29.807
7 11:56:03.361 1:41.918 36.793 34.375 30.750
8 11:57:46.001 1:42.640 36.967 33.862 31.811
9 11:59:27.318 1:41.317 37.754 33.009 30.554
10 12:01:07.432 1:40.114 37.501 32.941 29.672
(124) KALKERT Marcus
1 11:44:59.835 1:57.138 39.220 36.545 41.373
2 11:47:14.461 2:14.626 48.210 40.457 45.959
3 11:49:31.343 2:16.882 48.958 48.848 39.076
4 11:51:17.343 1:46.000 38.070 34.927 33.003
5 11:53:00.210 1:42.867 38.095 32.795 31.977
6 11:54:42.648 1:42.438 37.996 32.757 31.685
7 11:56:25.370 1:42.722 38.317 32.939 31.466
8 11:58:07.364 1:41.994 38.079 32.581 31.334
9 11:59:49.823 1:42.459 37.450 33.192 31.817
p10 12:01:38.045 1:48.222 38.040 32.742
(614) GFATTERHOFER Reinhardt
pl 11:44:29.810 1:54.097 39.330 34.115
2 11:47:50.131 3:20.321 44.508 44.966
3 11:49:50.291 2:00.160 49.937 38.129 32.094
4 11:51:34.693 1:44.402 39.045 34.156 31.201
5 11:53:17.705 1:43.012 39.193 33.044 30.775
p6 11:55:04.719 1:47.014 37.864 34.966
7 11:58:03.180 2:58.461 33.723 31.098
8 11:59:47.393 1:44.213 37.460 35.075 31.678
(28) MARZ Michael
pl 11:46:09.227 2:25.478 52.718 46.354
2 11:50:02.173 3:52.946 39.016 34.163
3 11:51:45.389 1:43.216 37.819
4 11:53:29.017 1:43.628 38.272 32.478 32.878
p5 11:55:17.704 1:48.687 37.131 33.859
6 11:59:42.723 4:25.019 36.247 33.783
p7 12:01:31.456 1:48.733 37.708 33.391
(167) LEHNER Dominik
1 11:44:50.108 2:06.220 41.670 36.057 48.493
2 11:47:08.454 2:18.346 49.284 41.257 47.805
3 11:49:24.819 2:16.365 48.267 41.805 46.293
4 11:51:19.115 1:54.296 41.025 37.506 35.765
5 11:53:15.499 1:56.384 41.708 37.607 37.069
6 11:55:04.218 1:48.719 39.805 34.301 34.613
7 11:56:51.981 1:47.763 39.129 34.189 34.445
8 11:58:44.282 1:52.301 39.392 35.927 36.982
9 12:00:29.608 1:45.326 38.830 33.169 33.327
(51) REJKA Jaroslav
pl 11:48:31.445 2:21.431 51.155 43.791
2 11:51:05.380 2:33.935 39.656 34.852
3 11:52:52.962 1:47.582 39.668 35.901 32.013
4 11:54:41.493 1:48.531 40.204 35.883 32.444
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HISTO CUP 2025.
2 - Histo Cup K/STW/PCC Grobnik 4,168 km

Qualifying 1 14.6.2025. 11:40. .. . .

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
5 11:56:27.671 1:46.178 41.107 34.421 30.650 (2) WITZANY Astrid

p6 11:58:33.229 2:05.558 42.192 38.593 1 11:44:59.134 2:05.046 42.835 41.064 41.147

p2 11:47:12.481 2:13.347 48.117 40.195
(174) HOLZINGER Klaus 3 11:51:26.851 4:14.370 41.319 37.567

1 11:44:48.200 2:04.814 40.236 36.116 48.462 4 11:53:20.065 1:53.214 41.851 37.563 33.800
2 11:47:03.918 2:15.718 48.502 40.811 46.405 5 11:55:14.528 1:54.463 42.211 37.434 34.818
3 11:49:19.567 2:15.649 49.008 42.964 43.677 6 11:57:10.146 1:55.618 42.261 38.019 35.338
4 11:51:07.923 1:48.356 38.631 35.922 33.803 7 11:59:04.049 1:53.903 42.143 37.305 34.455
5 11:52:55.017 1:47.094 38.876 34.833 33.385 8 12:00:58.323 1:54.274 42.200 37.750 34.324

p6 11:55:11.262 2:16.245 45.368 45.059

(682) BRUCKMUELLER Gerhard

(85) WECHSELBERGER Alexander 1 11:44:49.435 2:09.679 40.637 38.772 50.270
1 11:49:45.167 2:05.770 48.141 41.249 36.380 2 11:47:07.538 2:18.103 49.429 41.181 47.493
2 11:51:37.487 1:52.320 41.412 36.761 34.147 3 11:49:24.077 2:16.539 48.767 41.500 46.272
3 11:53:24.701 1:47.214 38.844 34.711 33.659 4 11:51:17.323 1:53.246 40.603 36.508 36.135
4 11:55:15.427 1:50.726 39.438 36.451 34.837 5 11:53:10.580 1:53.257 41.135 36.589 35.533
p5 11:57:17.532 2:02.105 42.857 39.014 6 11:55:04.086 1:53.506 41.021 36.218 36.267
p7 11:57:19.071 2:14.985 45.276 42.003
(138) EDER Markus
1 11:44:55.866 1:58.759 41.638 39.442 37.679 (58) TURK Andreas
p2 11:47:11.254 2:15.388 47.505 39.956 1 11:47:42.637 2:57.517 49.937 42.925
3 11:50:12.918 3:01.664 36.377 34.203 2 11:49:47.400 2:04.763 47.459 39.355 37.949
4 11:52:00.605 1:47.687 39.397 34.856 33.434 3 11:51:43.488 1:56.088 42.227 36.601 37.260
5 11:53:49.548 1:48.943 40.063 35.584 33.296 4 11:53:37.953 1:54.465 41.493 36.207 36.765
6 11:55:36.987 1:47.439 39.791 34.434 33.214 5 11:55:32.304 1:54.351 41.078 36.297 36.976
7 11:57:24.310 1:47.323 39.989 34.142 33.192 6 11:57:26.404 1:54.100 41.308 36.002 36.790
p8 11:59:19.722 1:55.412 42.128 35.498 7 11:59:24.762 1:58.358 41.948 37.994 38.416
8 12:01:18.736 1:53.974 41.378 36.070 36.526
(32) UNTEREGGER Nico
1 11:44:51.183 2:05.551 40.492 38.705 46.354 (54) ZANATTA Alberto
2 11:47:10.377 2:19.194 50.689 40.319 48.186 1 11:47:55.337 2:15.279 49.653 42.929 42.697
3 11:49:25.035 2:14.658 48.038 41.971 44.649 2 11:50:06.889 2:11.552 51.771 40.861 38.920
4 11:51:18.593 1:53.558 40.394 37.665 35.499 3 11:52:08.916 2:02.027 44.540 38.989 38.498
5 11:53:09.803 1:51.210 40.454 37.122 33.634 4 11:54:09.077 2:00.161 44.196 38.020 37.945
6 11:54:59.909 1:50.106 39.650 37.183 33.273 p5 11:56:13.220 2:04.143 43.463
7 11:56:50.875 1:50.966 39.950 37.512 33.504 6 12:00:05.599 3:52.379 39.113 38.250
8 11:58:39.951 1:49.076 39.381 36.812 32.883
9 12:00:28.666 1:48.715 39.675 36.339 32.701 (59) SCHOBWENDTER Josef
1 11:48:29.299 4:19.635 45.055 46.373
(671) GUMPENBERGER Georg 2 11:50:40.329 2:11.030 51.278
1 11:44:43.349 2:02.416 40.745 38.059 43.612 p3 11:52:53.639 2:13.310 45.034
2 11:47:00.012 2:16.663 45.158
3 11:49:20.206 2:20.194 48.372 (217) HUTTER Tim-Niklas
4 11:51:17.748 1:57.542 41.597 pl 11:45:17.331 2:34.283 41.629 1:07.467
5 11:53:12.728 1:54.980 42.256
6 11:55:03.107 1:50.379 39.258 36.035 35.086
p7 11:57:21.950 2:18.843 44.028
(128) CROCE Werner
1 11:45:51.296 2:16.591 45.843 47.751 42.997
2 11:48:13.379 2:22.083 48.200 46.596 47.287
3 11:50:15.208 2:01.829 48.424 36.866 36.539
4 11:52:06.453 1:51.245 40.252 35.948 35.045
5 11:54:01.792 1:55.339 42.103 36.978 36.258
6 11:55:56.481 1:54.689 42.154 37.271 35.264
7 11:57:48.955 1:52.474 41.139 36.634 34.701
8 11:59:41.537 1:52.582 40.529 36.613 35.440
9 12:01:34.027 1:52.490 40.595 35.800 36.095
(93) SCHMIDBAUER Bernhard
1 11:46:11.374 2:18.567 52.339 43.277 42.951
2 11:48:41.210 2:29.836 50.896 48.215 50.725
3 11:50:46.999 2:05.789 48.535 39.358 37.896
4 11:52:39.250 1:52.251 41.662 35.994 34.595
5 11:54:31.104 1:51.854 41.207 35.853 34.794
6 11:56:22.986 1:51.882 40.528 36.017 35.337
p7 11:58:45.474 2:22.488 48.907 44.460
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